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Office of the AEE (EL),

Sir/Madam,

KERC (Security Deposit) Regulation-2007.

********************

Calculation Details In Rs]

Calculation of ASD

corresponding to 2

months

Demand made during previous year 

according to recorded
ASD Amount 

To Be Paid
Deposit Held

At Credit

Presently
SL. No

) 4 = [ 3*60-days/ Total 

days  billed ]Amount(FC/DC +EC+FAC 6 = ( 4 - 5 )Month/Year

1 2 3 4 5 6

ASD Demand Notice for  the 2025 for Rs. 198147/-  has been Served with complete information as detailed below shall be paid 

within 30 days from the date of this Notice by way of cash/DD. Otherwise, as per KERC conditions of supply your installation will 

be liable for disconnection. Requested to be paid within 30 days, to avoid unpleasant action. Objections if any, shall be filed within 

7 days from the date of this Notice to this office & the revised claim shall be paid within 15 days. ASD Payment can be made at  

BESCOM cash counters/Karnataka One/ATP/ On-line/Post Office counter. 

ANAGODU

Additional Security Deposit Demand Notice for the year 2025

20253897501/Sub : RR NO. /Account ID.

Ref :

HTASD15

1 JAN-24 2178156.000

AUG-24

1815345.000

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13 Total Amnt.

2230247.000FEB-24

MAR-24

APR-24

MAY-24

JUN-24

JUL-24

SEP-24

OCT-24

NOV-24

DEC-24

1639880.000

1790236.000

1522192.000

1592685.000

1580814.000

1665640.000

1866960.000

1688922.000

1740840.000

4774587.41 4576440 198147

 21,311,917.00

Yours Faithfully,

Asst Executive Engineer (El), ANAGODU


