Bangalore Electricity Supply Corporation Ltd



(A Government of Karnataka Undertaking)

SRI GMM ENTERPRISES ANAGODU HOBALIDAVANAGERE DIST-5775577556 ಸಕಾನಿಇಂ(ವಿ), ರವರ ಕಛೇರಿ, Office of the AEE (EL), ANAGODU

ಮಾನ್ಕರೇ., Sir/Madam,

ವಿಷಯ:/Sub: ಸ್ವಾಪರ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ/ RR NO. HTASD15 /Account ID. 3897501 ಗೆ - 2025 ನೇ ಸಾಲಿನ ಅಧಿಕ

ರೇವಣೆ ಬೇಡಿಕೆ ಸೂಚನಾ ಪತ್ರ/ Additional Security Deposit Demand Notice for the year 2025

ಉಲ್ಲೇಖ/Ref: ಕವಿನಿಆ(ಭದ್ರತಾ ರೇವಣಿ) ನಿಯಮಗಳು-2007/ KERC (Security Deposit) Regulation-2007.

ಒಳಗೊಂಡಂತೆ ನೋಟಿಸನ್ನು ಜಾರಿಗೊಳಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಸದರಿ ಬೇಡಿಕೆ ಯನ್ನು ಬೇಡಿಕೆ ಸೂಚನಾ ಪತ್ರದ ದಿನಾಂಕದಿಂದ 30 ದಿನಗಳ ಒಳಗಾಗಿ ನಗದು/ಡಿಡಿ ರೂಪದಲ್ಲಿ ಪಾಪತಿಸುವುದು. ತಪ್ಪಿದಲ್ಲಿ ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ವಿದ್ಯುತ್ ನಿಯಂತ್ರಣ ಆಯೋಗದ ವಿದ್ಯುತ್ ಸರಬರಾಜು ನಿಯಮಗಳನ್ನಯ ಕಂದಾಯ ಬಾಕಿಯೆಂದು ಪರಿಗಣಿಸಿ ತಮ್ಮ ಸ್ಥಾಪರಕ್ಕೆ ವಿದ್ಯುತ್ ಕಡಿತಗೊಳಿಸಲಾಗುವುದು. ಅಹಿತಕರ ಕ್ಷಮಕ್ಕೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡದಂತೆ, ನಿಗದಿತ ಅಪಧಿಯೊಳಗೆ(30 ದಿನದೊಳಗೆ) ಪಾಪತಿಸಿ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಯೊಂದಿಗೆ ಸಹಕರಿಸಲು ಕೋರಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಅಧಿಕ ಭದ್ರತಾ ರೇವಣಿ ಬೇಡಿಕೆಗೆ ತಮ್ಮ ಆಕ್ಷೇಪಣೆಯೇನಾದರು ಇದ್ದಲ್ಲಿ ಸೂಚನಾ ಪತ್ರದ ದಿನಾಂಕದಿಂದ 7 ದಿನಗಳ ಒಳಗೆ ತಮ್ಮ ಆಕ್ಷೇಪಣೆಯನ್ನು ಈ ಕಛೇರಿಗೆ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸುವುದು. ಪರಿವೃತ ಬೇಡಿಕೆಯನ್ನು ಉಳಿದ 15 ದಿನಗಳ ಒಳಗೆ ಪಾಪತಿಸುವುದು. ಅಭರೇ ಬೇಡಿಕೆ ಮೊತ್ತವನ್ನು ಬೆವಿಕಂ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಯ ನಗದು ಕೌಂಟರ್/ ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ-1/ಎಟಿಪಿ/ಅಂಚೆ ಕಛೇರಿ/ಆನ್ ಲೈನ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಪಾಪತಿಸಬಹುದಾಗಿರುತ್ತದೆ.

ASD Demand Notice for the 2025 for Rs. 198147/- has been Served with complete information as detailed below shall be paid within 30 days from the date of this Notice by way of cash/DD. Otherwise, as per KERC conditions of supply your installation will be liable for disconnection. Requested to be paid within 30 days, to avoid unpleasant action. Objections if any, shall be filed within 7 days from the date of this Notice to this office & the revised claim shall be paid within 15 days. ASD Payment can be made at BESCOM cash counters/Karnataka One/ATP/ On-line/Post Office counter.

ಲೆಕ್ಕಾಚಾರದ ವಿವರಣೆ/ Calculation Details [ರೂ ಗಳಲ್ಲಿ/ In Rs]					
ಕ ಸ ೦	ಹಿಂದಿನ ಸಾಲಿನ ದಾಖಲಾದ ಬಳಕೆಯನುಸಾರ ವಿದ್ಯುತ್ ಬೇಡಿಕೆ Demand made during previous year according to recorded		ಆಧಿಕ ಭದ್ರತಾ ಶೇವಣ್ ಲೆಕ್ಕಾಚಾರ (2 ತಿಂಗಳ ಕನಿಷ್ಠ ಶೇವಣ್) Calculation of ASD corresponding to 2 months	ಪ್ರಸ್ತುತ ಜಮೆಯಲ್ಲಿರುವ ಭದ್ರತಾ ಠೇವಣೆ Deposit Held	ಪಾವತಿಸಬೇಕಾದ ಅಧಿಕ ಭದ್ರತಾ ಠೇವಣಿ ಮೊತ್ತ ASD Amount To Be Paid
SL. No	ತಿಂಗಳು/ವರ್ಷ Month/Year	ಮೊತ್ತ (ನಿ.ಶು/ಬೇ.ಶು+ವಿ.ಶು+ಇಂ.) Amount(FC/DC +EC+FAC	4 = [3*60-days/ Total days billed]	At Credit Presently	6 = (4 - 5)
1	2	3	4	5	6
1	JAN-24	2178156.000			
2	FEB-24	2230247.000			
3	MAR-24	1639880.000			
4	APR-24	1790236.000			
5	MAY-24	1522192.000			
6	JUN-24	1592685.000	4774587.41	4576440	198147
7	JUL-24	1580814.000			
8	AUG-24	1665640.000			
9	SEP-24	1815345.000			
10	OCT-24	1866960.000			
11	NOV-24	1688922.000			
12	DEC-24	1740840.000			
13	Total Amnt.	21,311,917.00			

Yours Faithfully,

Asst Executive Engineer (EI), ANAGODU